140
138
142
139
141

Namn

Cherchmi Kenza
Music Andrej
Nordin Maja
Svensson Isabella
Akerman Lovisa

Deltagare per klubb

Simklubben Sydsim
Alde Licens  Klubb

r

11
10
11
10
11

Al5212 SK SYDSIM
AD2513 SK SYDSIM

SK SYDSIM
AF0213 SK SYDSIM
AM1612 SK SYDSIM

Anmailda grenar

1,3,5,7
10,12,14
3,57
1,3,5,7
3,5,7

2023-05-14 22:00:58

Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

15

Licensierad till: Landskrona Simsallskap

Sida 1/1



